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PUERTO CORSAIN 

MOVIMIENTO DE CARGA EN TM MENSUAL COMPARATIVO Y ACUMULADO 
ENERO - DICIEMB 2013-2012 

MES 
2013 2012 VARIACIÓN 2013-2012 

MENSUAL ACUMULADA MENSUAL ACUMULADA MENSUAL ACUMULADA % 
ENERO 3,629.360 3,629.360 15,778.880 15,778.880 -12,149.520 -12,149.520 -334.76% 
FEBRERO 960.000 4,589.360 10,689.383 26,468.263 -9,729.383 -21,878.903 -2279.05% 
MARZO 4,414.504 9,003.864 10,475.362 36,943.625 -6,060.858 -27,939.761 -75.63% 
ABRIL 808.000 9,811.864 12,166.869 49,110.494 -11,358.869 -39,298.630 -80.02% 
MAYO 2,559.285 12,371.149 6,533.259 55,643.753 -3,973.974 -43,272.604 -77.77% 
JUNIO 6,986.000 19,357.149 7,399.282 63,043.035 -413.282 -43,685.886 -69.30% 
JULIO 880.000 20,237.149 19,303.319 82,346.354 -18,423.319 -62,109.205 -75.42% 
AGOSTO 1,284.000 21,521.149 8,602.879 90,949.233 -7,318.879 -69,428.084 -76.34% 
SEPTIEMBRE 4,837.000 26,358.149 9,193.256 100,142.489 -4,356.256 -73,784.340 -73.68% 
OCTUBRE 6.000 26,364.149 11,187.021 111,329.510 -11,181.021 -84,965.361 -76.32% 
NOVIEMBRE 0.000 26,364.149 10,572.960 121,902.470 -10,572.960 -95,538.321 -78.37% 
DICIEMBRE 1,972.790 28,336.939 6,161.270 128,063.740 -4,188.480 -99,726.801 -77.87% 
TOTAL 	 
riab lb 

28,336.939 28,336.939 128,063.740 128,063.740 -99,726.801 -99,726.801 -77.87% 
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